

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 23622/2011

(From the final judgment and order dated 6.8.2009 of the Hon'ble High Court of Judicature for Rajasthan, Jaipur Bench, Jaipur in S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7141 of 2006)

PRABHU DAYAL MODI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORPN, JAIPUR &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date : 19/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Ankita Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Manu Maheshwari, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.  
Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.  
Ms. Amra Moosavi, Adv.  
For M/s. Equity Lex Associates

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter after two weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER